Removed/
Reset

XX IXIX XXX IX|IX|IX|IX|IX XX [X|X|[X]|X]|X]|X

Work
Completed

5/27/2009
5/27/2009
5/27/2009
5/24/2009
5/24/2009
5/24/2009
5/24/2009
5/24/2009
5/19/2009
5/19/2009
5/12/2009
5/12/2009
5/12/2009
5/12/2009
5/7/2009
5/7/2009
5/7/2009
5/7/2009
5/7/2009
5/7/2009

Station
5+75
11+75
14450
25+68
54+95
107475
160+55
213+35
266+15
318+95
371+75
424+55
450+35
450+34
478+69
530+15
563+50
582+95
605+00
607+80
610+64
613+34
614+83

63316 Remove and Reset Signs

Side

RT
RT
LT
Rt
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
LT
RT
RT
LT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
RT

Sign
Reverse turn sigh right
Pavement Ends
Reverse turn sigh right
Lights on for safety
MP 1
MP 2
MP 3
MP 4
MP 5
MP 6
MP 7
MP 8
Rd #7830
22 National Forest
MP 9
MP 10
Rd #7860
MP 11
Intersection Ahead
Satsop Center 7/Wynoochee Lake 6
22 National Forest
Montesano 30
Lights on for safety



